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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 11Chernev, George N1 27.44

TWS-GA 11Sampieri, Harper E2 27.50

RAYS-GA 12Henry, Cade C3 27.98

TWS-GA 12Sweet, Kasen K4 28.37

TWS-GA 11Magouyrk, Hannah C5 29.01

TWS-GA 12Hatcher, Preston W6 29.22

TWS-GA 11Moore, Nathan W7 29.51

RAYS-GA 12Cozart, Logan R8 29.57

TWS-GA 12Krokey, Alyssa M9 29.69

TWS-GA 11Hughes-Turner, Chaya K10 29.90

RAYS-GA 11St. Jean, Gabby C11 30.76

RAYS-GA 12Dechert, Emmalin E12 31.36

RAYS-GA 12Cato, Cecelia R13 31.37

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C14 31.65

TWS-GA 11Jansick, Peter J15 32.23

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth16 32.25

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C17 32.53

RAYS-GA 11Babcock, Jacob A18 32.57

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R19 32.67

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E20 32.83

RAYS-GA 12Smith, Hensley K21 32.84

DCS-GA 11Banes, Greyson A22 33.30

TWS-GA 11Lin, Ryan X*23 33.32

RAYS-GA 11Sandy, Evelyn P*23 33.32

TWS-GA 12Wegenhart, Cayden G25 33.46

RAYS-GA 11Ball, Madelyn M26 34.21

TWS-GA  8Hutchins, Celina S27 34.46

RAYS-GA 12Dansby, Jacob M28 34.50

TWS-GA 12Follis, Lane E29 34.67

RAYS-GA 12Gumidyala, Leela30 34.86

RAYS-GA 11Fung-A-Wing, Faye U31 34.94

RAYS-GA 12Stothard, Savannah E32 35.38

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Adya K33 35.43

TWS-GA 11Harris, Eleanor C34 36.21

RAYS-GA 12Muller, Hannah35 36.45

TWS-GA  9Moore, Charlotte M36 36.71

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H37 36.73

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Avi A38 37.22

RAYS-GA 12Khanolkar, Shriya *39 37.38

RAYS-GA 10Byberg, Alaina G40 37.58

RAYS-GA  9Fowler, Luke C41 37.81

RAYS-GA 10Cozart, Mason D42 37.84

RAYS-GA 10Tihinen, Eileen K43 39.99

TWS-GA 10Schnakenburg, Cora L44 40.94

TWS-GA 10Gilbert, Maddy M45 41.45

TWS-GA 12Castillo, Olivia R46 46.68

DCS-GA  9Steele, Ava J47 47.05

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A48 48.69

TWS-GA 10Hager, Levi H49 48.95

TWS-GA  8Schnakenburg, Colsen W50 50.60

DCS-GA  7Steele, Harper G51 56.44

TWS-GA 10Castillo, Jackson J52 56.51

TWS-GA  9Lanham, Leo R53 57.78

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 11Chernev, George N1 59.57

28.88 30.69

TWS-GA 12Hanna, Tyler Z2 1:00.73

28.75 31.98

TWS-GA 11Sampieri, Harper E3 1:01.25

29.67 31.58

TWS-GA 12Sweet, Kasen K4 1:02.19

30.42 31.77

TWS-GA 11Moore, Nathan W5 1:03.04

30.32 32.72

TWS-GA 11Magouyrk, Hannah C6 1:03.51

30.56 32.95

RAYS-GA 12Henry, Cade C7 1:03.75

30.34 33.41

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E8 1:05.04

30.61 34.43

RAYS-GA 12Stephens, Sophie9 1:05.17

30.50 34.67

RAYS-GA 12Cozart, Logan R10 1:05.59

30.84 34.75

RAYS-GA 11St. Jean, Gabby C11 1:05.79

31.43 34.36

RAYS-GA 12Dechert, Emmalin E12 1:07.06

32.62 34.44

TWS-GA 12Krokey, Alyssa M13 1:07.66

32.72 34.94

RAYS-GA 12Schrank, Declan R14 1:07.68

31.90 35.78

TWS-GA 11Jansick, Peter J15 1:07.84

32.65 35.19

RAYS-GA 12Cato, Cecelia R16 1:08.84

32.96 35.88

TWS-GA 11King, Clarissa S17 1:10.38

34.09 36.29

RAYS-GA 11Sandy, Evelyn P18 1:10.71

32.92 37.79

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C19 1:11.58

34.58 37.00

RAYS-GA 12Smith, Hensley K20 1:12.48

36.16 36.32

TWS-GA 11James, McKenzie R21 1:12.68

34.38 38.30

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H22 1:12.76

32.68 40.08

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C23 1:13.36

34.48 38.88

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth24 1:13.45

34.24 39.21

RAYS-GA 12Bansal, Avni X25 1:14.06

35.00 39.06

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R26 1:14.12

37.03 37.09

TWS-GA 12Hadjaz, Zahra N27 1:15.62

35.65 39.97

RAYS-GA 11Babcock, Jacob A28 1:15.84

35.34 40.50

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R29 1:16.41

36.26 40.15

RAYS-GA 11Fung-A-Wing, Faye U30 1:16.93

36.30 40.63

TWS-GA  8Hutchins, Celina S31 1:17.47

37.41 40.06

RAYS-GA 11Carusone, Brooke E32 1:18.17

35.98 42.19

RAYS-GA 12Stothard, Savannah E33 1:18.84

37.70 41.14

TWS-GA  8Zundel, Tommy J34 1:19.55

37.76 41.79

RAYS-GA 12Muller, Hannah35 1:20.52

38.40 42.12

RAYS-GA 12Gumidyala, Leela36 1:20.86

37.58 43.28

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J37 1:21.04

37.83 43.21

TWS-GA 12Butterfield, Zoey L38 1:21.05

37.32 43.73

RAYS-GA 12Dansby, Jacob M39 1:21.27

37.61 43.66

RAYS-GA 12Carr, Zoey M40 1:21.45

38.84 42.61

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H41 1:21.64

38.76 42.88

RAYS-GA 12Khanolkar, Shriya *42 1:22.83

39.38 43.45

TWS-GA  9Hanna, Colin A43 1:23.15

38.68 44.47

TWS-GA 10Suggs, Jaxon R44 1:23.19

40.91 42.28

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Adya K45 1:23.37

37.00 46.37

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Avi A46 1:24.04

38.10 45.94

RAYS-GA 10Tihinen, Eileen K47 1:24.94

39.91 45.03

TWS-GA 10Quathamer, Hayden G48 1:25.93

1:25.93

TWS-GA 10Schnakenburg, Cora L49 1:26.79

40.58 46.21

TWS-GA 10Gilbert, Maddy M50 1:30.01

42.09 47.92

TWS-GA 10Pruitt, Izzy51 1:32.05

44.31 47.74

RAYS-GA  9Carusone, Andrew A52 1:32.14

43.23 48.91

TWS-GA  8Harris, William B53 1:32.89

43.33 49.56

TWS-GA  8Gilbert, Ellie S54 1:36.38

1:36.38

DCS-GA  8Buckert, Evelyn A55 1:39.58

49.53 50.05

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A56 1:49.64

49.99 59.65
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Free)

TWS-GA 10Hager, Levi H57 1:52.12

55.23 56.89

DCS-GA  9Steele, Ava J58 1:55.05

52.77 1:02.28

TWS-GA  8Schnakenburg, Colsen W59 1:55.86

47.55 1:08.31

TWS-GA 10Castillo, Jackson J60 2:07.49

56.57 1:10.92

DCS-GA  7Steele, Harper G61 2:17.07

1:00.18 1:16.89

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Hatcher, Preston W1 2:15.54

30.82 34.46 34.2636.00

TWS-GA 11Beardsley, Camryn M2 2:27.98

34.69 38.58 36.5238.19

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E3 2:35.98

33.56 40.03 40.8341.56

TWS-GA 11King, Clarissa S4 2:37.04

36.27 39.18 39.5842.01

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H5 2:37.26

36.51 41.53 37.8041.42

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H6 2:39.16

35.84 41.31 39.5642.45

DCS-GA 11Banes, Greyson A7 2:43.78

36.25 43.15 40.7043.68

RAYS-GA 12Smith, Hensley K8 2:50.48

38.22 43.68 42.0746.51

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth9 2:50.53

35.94 43.62 44.8746.10

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R10 2:53.65

37.49 44.87 43.7747.52

TWS-GA 12Follis, Lane E11 2:56.74

39.81 46.72 42.2747.94

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C12 3:00.40

37.19 47.05 47.8348.33

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H13 3:04.12

41.83 48.61 45.6748.01

TWS-GA  9Beatty, Christopher D14 3:04.19

41.43 48.53 45.2748.96

TWS-GA 11Harris, Eleanor C15 3:05.46

41.72 48.45 45.6949.60

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 11Chernev, George N1 32.48

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E2 33.78

TWS-GA 12Sweet, Kasen K3 34.44

TWS-GA 12Krokey, Alyssa M4 34.52

RAYS-GA 11St. Jean, Gabby C5 35.62

RAYS-GA 12Stephens, Sophie6 35.99

RAYS-GA 12Schrank, Declan R7 36.26

TWS-GA 11Jansick, Peter J8 36.38

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C9 36.68

RAYS-GA 12Cozart, Logan R10 36.98

RAYS-GA 11Ball, Madelyn M11 37.07

RAYS-GA 11Babcock, Jacob A*12 38.64

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E*12 38.64

RAYS-GA 12Smith, Hensley K14 38.85

RAYS-GA 11Sandy, Evelyn P15 38.90

TWS-GA  9Beatty, Christopher D16 39.16

RAYS-GA 12Cato, Cecelia R17 39.30

RAYS-GA 11Carusone, Brooke E18 39.47

RAYS-GA 12Gumidyala, Leela19 40.77

TWS-GA  9Brown, Brady B20 41.90

RAYS-GA 12Stothard, Savannah E21 41.94

RAYS-GA 11Fung-A-Wing, Faye U22 42.01

TWS-GA  9Moore, Charlotte M23 42.51

RAYS-GA 10Cozart, Mason D24 43.03

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Avi A25 43.29

RAYS-GA 10Byberg, Alaina G26 43.64

TWS-GA 12Follis, Lane E27 43.75

RAYS-GA 10Tihinen, Eileen K28 44.50

TWS-GA  8Magouyrk, Abigail A29 44.76

RAYS-GA 12Dansby, Jacob M30 46.17

RAYS-GA  9Carusone, Andrew A31 46.34

TWS-GA  8Harris, William B32 46.89

RAYS-GA 12Khanolkar, Shriya *33 47.11

TWS-GA 10Suggs, Jaxon R34 47.55

TWS-GA 10Schnakenburg, Cora L35 48.23

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Adya K36 49.60

TWS-GA  8Schnakenburg, Colsen W37 53.27

TWS-GA 10Hager, Levi H38 54.16

DCS-GA  8Buckert, Evelyn A39 54.26

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A40 54.76

TWS-GA 12Castillo, Olivia R41 55.56

DCS-GA  9Steele, Ava J42 58.61

TWS-GA  9Lanham, Leo R43 1:09.84

RAYS-GA 12Carr, Zoey M--- DQ

TWS-GA  9Hanna, Colin A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Hanna, Tyler Z1 1:11.19

35.08 36.11

TWS-GA 12Krokey, Alyssa M2 1:15.52

37.52 38.00

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E3 1:17.99

37.39 40.60

TWS-GA 11King, Clarissa S4 1:22.52

40.25 42.27

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E5 1:24.34

40.54 43.80

TWS-GA 11James, McKenzie R6 1:25.74

42.20 43.54

TWS-GA  9Beatty, Christopher D7 1:30.32

43.82 46.50

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R8 1:31.32

42.83 48.49

TWS-GA  9Brown, Brady B9 1:32.17

46.97 45.20

TWS-GA  9Moore, Charlotte M10 1:33.09

45.32 47.77

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R11 1:33.84

46.06 47.78

TWS-GA  8Zundel, Tommy J12 1:36.00

1:36.00

TWS-GA  8Magouyrk, Abigail A13 1:38.43

48.51 49.92

TWS-GA 12Butterfield, Zoey L14 1:39.85

48.28 51.57

TWS-GA  9Hanna, Colin A15 1:41.97

49.72 52.25

TWS-GA 10Pruitt, Izzy16 1:50.51

54.29 56.22

TWS-GA 10Quathamer, Hayden G17 1:50.99

49.27 1:01.72

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A18 1:58.12

54.86 1:03.26

TWS-GA 10Hager, Levi H19 2:00.67

58.02 1:02.65

TWS-GA 12Castillo, Olivia R20 2:18.32

1:05.37 1:12.95

RAYS-GA 11Babcock, Jacob A--- DQ

RAYS-GA  9Fowler, Luke C--- DQ

46.48 46.26

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C--- DQ

45.08 46.25

TWS-GA  8Gilbert, Ellie S--- DQ

50.63 56.07

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 12Hanna, Tyler Z1 33.31

TWS-GA 11Hughes-Turner, Chaya K2 38.52

TWS-GA 12Sweet, Kasen K3 41.09

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R4 41.94

RAYS-GA 11Ball, Madelyn M5 42.21

RAYS-GA 11St. Jean, Gabby C6 42.79

RAYS-GA 12Dechert, Emmalin E7 43.15

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H8 43.22

TWS-GA 12Wegenhart, Cayden G9 44.11

RAYS-GA 12Gumidyala, Leela10 44.18

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E11 44.56

RAYS-GA 12Cozart, Logan R12 44.90

RAYS-GA 12Khanolkar, Shriya *13 46.34

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R14 46.96

RAYS-GA 12Smith, Hensley K15 47.18

RAYS-GA 12Muller, Hannah16 48.52

RAYS-GA 11Fung-A-Wing, Faye U17 49.85

RAYS-GA 10Tihinen, Eileen K18 50.13

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Avi A19 50.59

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Adya K20 51.02

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R21 51.32

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H22 52.02

RAYS-GA 10Cozart, Mason D23 55.79

RAYS-GA  9Fowler, Luke C24 55.94

TWS-GA 10Schnakenburg, Cora L25 58.98

TWS-GA 10Gilbert, Maddy M26 59.07

TWS-GA  8Gilbert, Ellie S27 1:01.15

TWS-GA  8Schnakenburg, Colsen W28 1:03.48
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

DCS-GA  8Buckert, Evelyn A29 1:03.54

TWS-GA 10Castillo, Jackson J30 1:08.15

DCS-GA  9Steele, Ava J31 1:12.63

DCS-GA  7Steele, Harper G--- DQ

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Jollands, Holt R1 1:13.69

33.73 39.96

TWS-GA 11Magouyrk, Hannah C2 1:23.75

39.39 44.36

TWS-GA 11Hughes-Turner, Chaya K3 1:27.08

40.47 46.61

RAYS-GA 12Stephens, Sophie4 1:27.79

40.54 47.25

TWS-GA 11Lin, Ryan X5 1:29.88

42.21 47.67

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H6 1:30.27

41.85 48.42

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R7 1:30.88

42.77 48.11

TWS-GA 11James, McKenzie R8 1:31.44

42.99 48.45

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E9 1:37.54

45.45 52.09

TWS-GA 11Harris, Eleanor C10 1:38.12

45.25 52.87

RAYS-GA 12Muller, Hannah11 1:41.09

48.01 53.08

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth12 1:42.47

48.07 54.40

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R13 1:42.82

47.08 55.74

TWS-GA  8Zundel, Tommy J14 1:43.36

50.53 52.83

TWS-GA  9Beatty, Christopher D15 1:43.48

48.04 55.44

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J16 1:45.03

51.53 53.50

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H17 1:46.94

50.58 56.36

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R18 1:49.01

51.24 57.77

TWS-GA  8Hutchins, Celina S19 1:52.42

52.55 59.87

TWS-GA  8Harris, William B20 1:52.95

53.60 59.35

TWS-GA 10Quathamer, Hayden G21 1:55.72

51.94 1:03.78

TWS-GA 10Pruitt, Izzy22 2:02.42

59.31 1:03.11

TWS-GA  8Schnakenburg, Colsen W23 2:16.21

1:03.41 1:12.80

TWS-GA 10Gilbert, Maddy M--- DQ

57.91 1:04.50

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Jollands, Holt R1 28.63

RAYS-GA 12Cozart, Logan R2 31.43

RAYS-GA 12Dechert, Emmalin E3 33.06

RAYS-GA 12Henry, Cade C4 33.25

TWS-GA 12Sweet, Kasen K5 33.53

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H6 33.85

RAYS-GA 11Carusone, Brooke E7 36.30

RAYS-GA 11St. Jean, Gabby C8 36.39

DCS-GA  9Gripshover, David R9 36.58

TWS-GA 11James, McKenzie R10 37.56

TWS-GA 12Hadjaz, Zahra N11 37.87

TWS-GA 11King, Clarissa S12 37.89

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth13 38.23

RAYS-GA 12Bansal, Avni X14 38.65

TWS-GA 12Butterfield, Zoey L15 38.76

RAYS-GA 11Ball, Madelyn M*16 39.35

TWS-GA  9Moore, Charlotte M*16 39.35

TWS-GA  9Brown, Brady B18 40.00

RAYS-GA 12Gumidyala, Leela19 40.30

DCS-GA 11Banes, Greyson A20 41.13

RAYS-GA 12Carr, Zoey M21 42.16

TWS-GA 12Follis, Lane E22 42.45

TWS-GA  8Magouyrk, Abigail A*23 43.38

TWS-GA  8Hutchins, Celina S*23 43.38

RAYS-GA 12Muller, Hannah25 44.80

RAYS-GA 12Khanolkar, Shriya *26 45.53

DCS-GA  9Vinton, Crawford H27 45.90

RAYS-GA 10Cozart, Mason D28 46.95

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Adya K29 47.27

TWS-GA 11Harris, Eleanor C30 48.85

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J31 48.92

RAYS-GA 10Byberg, Alaina G32 49.25

RAYS-GA 10Tihinen, Eileen K33 49.55

RAYS-GA 11Khotpal, Avi A34 50.37

TWS-GA 10Schnakenburg, Cora L35 52.55

TWS-GA 10Gilbert, Maddy M36 55.73

TWS-GA  8Gilbert, Ellie S37 56.40

DCS-GA  8Buckert, Evelyn A38 57.43

TWS-GA  9Lanham, Leo R--- DQ

DCS-GA  9Steele, Ava J--- DQ

DCS-GA  9Banes, Yvangeline A--- DQ

TWS-GA 10Hager, Levi H--- DQ

DCS-GA  7Steele, Harper G--- 21.04

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Jollands, Holt R1 1:07.52

31.80 35.72

TWS-GA 12Hatcher, Preston W2 1:14.17

33.84 40.33

TWS-GA 11Moore, Nathan W3 1:15.22

35.89 39.33

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E4 1:15.41

36.07 39.34

RAYS-GA 12Henry, Cade C5 1:17.17

34.99 42.18

TWS-GA 11Beardsley, Camryn M6 1:20.23

36.73 43.50

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H7 1:20.33

37.16 43.17

RAYS-GA 12Hames, Haven C8 1:26.75

39.61 47.14

TWS-GA 11Jansick, Peter J9 1:26.91

38.52 48.39

TWS-GA 12Wegenhart, Cayden G10 1:28.82

41.13 47.69

RAYS-GA 12Cato, Cecelia R11 1:29.33

38.39 50.94

TWS-GA  8Zundel, Tommy J12 1:30.92

42.22 48.70

TWS-GA 12Butterfield, Zoey L13 1:38.30

44.15 54.15

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C14 1:39.21

44.31 54.90

TWS-GA  8Hutchins, Celina S15 1:39.53

45.14 54.39

TWS-GA  9Brown, Brady B16 1:43.84

50.15 53.69

TWS-GA  8Magouyrk, Abigail A17 1:44.67

49.17 55.50

TWS-GA  9Moore, Charlotte M18 1:45.76

43.66 1:02.10

TWS-GA 10Suggs, Jaxon R19 1:47.21

49.03 58.18

TWS-GA  9Hanna, Colin A20 1:53.30

52.29 1:01.01

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J21 1:58.02

47.81 1:10.21

TWS-GA  8Harris, William B22 2:03.89

54.56 1:09.33

DCS-GA  8Buckert, Evelyn A23 2:12.84

59.96 1:12.88

TWS-GA 10Quathamer, Hayden G--- DQ

53.14 1:10.39

TWS-GA 10Pruitt, Izzy--- DQ

56.04 1:05.96

TWS-GA 12Hadjaz, Zahra N--- DQ

40.89 50.01

 
Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Stephens, Sophie1 1:14.42

34.22 40.20

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H2 1:16.92

34.24 42.68

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R3 1:19.06

36.47 42.59

RAYS-GA 11Gabay, Charlotte E4 1:21.37

37.31 44.06

RAYS-GA 11Ball, Madelyn M5 1:22.89

39.22 43.67
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 12&U 100 Yard IM)

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H6 1:23.48

37.43 46.05

DCS-GA 12Morris, Zoey R7 1:30.82

43.35 47.47

TWS-GA  9Beatty, Christopher D8 1:32.17

42.31 49.86

TWS-GA 12Follis, Lane E9 1:33.01

44.85 48.16

TWS-GA  9Brown, Brady B10 1:34.42

44.67 49.75

TWS-GA 10Suggs, Jaxon R11 1:35.05

45.88 49.17

RAYS-GA  9Carusone, Andrew A12 1:36.85

45.53 51.32

TWS-GA  8Gilbert, Ellie S13 1:49.10

51.39 57.71

TWS-GA 10Pruitt, Izzy14 1:49.82

54.68 55.14

TWS-GA 12Castillo, Olivia R--- DQ

55.64 53.65

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 12Jollands, Holt R1 2:22.84

30.74 36.22 33.7242.16

TWS-GA 11Beardsley, Camryn M2 2:49.80

36.65 43.63 36.3053.22

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R3 2:51.53

38.08 42.35 39.8551.25

DCS-GA 10Lindsey, Hunter H4 2:52.62

38.39 43.53 37.9152.79

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H5 2:53.07

37.57 44.15 39.2052.15

TWS-GA 11King, Clarissa S6 2:55.47

39.80 45.81 38.1851.68

RAYS-GA 11Sandy, Evelyn P7 2:56.54

37.46 45.00 41.3952.69

TWS-GA 11James, McKenzie R8 2:57.88

40.32 44.98 40.7851.80

TWS-GA  8Zundel, Tommy J9 3:07.64

42.06 51.05 39.3455.19

DCS-GA 11Banes, Greyson A10 3:12.63

45.13 47.55 41.8858.07

TWS-GA  8Magouyrk, Abigail A11 3:22.80

44.07 49.94 44.521:04.27

TWS-GA  9Hanna, Colin A12 3:25.82

48.58 50.18 45.621:01.44

TWS-GA 11Harris, Eleanor C13 3:29.40

50.67 53.23 47.2058.30

TWS-GA 10Quathamer, Hayden G14 3:33.55

47.70 1:01.04 45.1759.64

TWS-GA 12Butterfield, Zoey L15 3:34.31

47.70 53.66 41.441:11.51

 
Mixed 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 17Tucker, Isaiah S1 21.61

RAYS-GA 17Miles, Cody F2 22.69

RAYS-GA 17Utkin, Kaden A3 23.03

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P4 23.08

RAYS-GA 15Dotson, Bayne M5 23.31

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J6 23.43

TWS-GA 16Willis, Aiden G7 23.47

TWS-GA 16Corbitt, Jonah E8 23.54

RAYS-GA 16Senlet, Teo -9 23.67

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D10 23.83

RAYS-GA 17Dotson, Talan M11 23.96

DCS-GA 16Sudberry, Matthew D12 23.98

RAYS-GA 16Wines, Henry C13 24.04

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K14 24.24

TWS-GA 17Martin, Isaiah K15 24.32

RAYS-GA 14Pearson, Ty J16 24.41

RAYS-GA 16Doss, Kaden G17 24.45

RAYS-GA 17Phillips, Miles J18 24.49

TWS-GA 15Gerda, Jensen J19 24.59

TWS-GA 14Ward, Jaxon S20 24.72

RAYS-GA 15Dansby, Kaleb A21 24.78

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G22 25.00

DCS-GA 18Burston, Chandler E23 25.15

RAYS-GA 15Cook, Quinn A24 25.17

RAYS-GA 15Dowling, Axel T25 25.35

RAYS-GA 15Noh, Mike26 25.37

TWS-GA 13Jansick, Andrew J27 25.41

TWS-GA 17Lila, Kristine E*28 25.45

RAYS-GA 17Howell, Jacob L*28 25.45

TWS-GA 18Ingraffia, Logan J30 25.54

RAYS-GA 17Franklin, Cameron C31 25.60

RAYS-GA 16Sanford, Nathan C32 25.62

RAYS-GA 16Jezerinac, Evelyn R33 25.63

RAYS-GA 18Jones, Rose C34 25.65

RAYS-GA 15Senoussaoui, Luca K35 25.79

TWS-GA 15Burton, Reagan C36 25.82

TWS-GA 15Minhinnett, Finn T37 26.05

RAYS-GA 17Sears, Lily S38 26.16

TWS-GA 14Bullock, AJ S*39 26.19

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J*39 26.19

RAYS-GA 17Hawkins, Reese E41 26.23

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R42 26.37

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A43 26.39

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H44 26.53

TWS-GA 14Hanna, Lucas M45 26.54

RAYS-GA 17Kornegay, Ava E46 26.67

RAYS-GA 18Bucaj, Sophia M47 26.86

RAYS-GA 15Harsch, Abby G48 26.87

RAYS-GA 15Gale, Alie L49 26.91

RAYS-GA 18Rice, Addie M50 27.01

RAYS-GA 15McGhehey Becker, Emily G51 27.07

RAYS-GA 13Windham, Sophie L52 27.16

UNATT-GA 14Korytska, Diana53 27.23

RAYS-GA 18Weir, Madden M54 27.25

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F55 27.28

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T56 27.31

RAYS-GA 17Walsh, Kelci M57 27.45

RAYS-GA 17Winter, Sarah K*58 27.50

RAYS-GA 17Brookshire, Anna R*58 27.50

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M60 27.52

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E61 27.53

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J*62 27.60

RAYS-GA 14Wasik, Andrew E*62 27.60

RAYS-GA 15Gerevics, Aubrey K64 27.63

RAYS-GA 17Kachelhoffer, Annavay L65 27.69

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R66 27.79

RAYS-GA 16Rasco, Elise N67 27.85

RAYS-GA 15Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P68 27.90

RAYS-GA 16Zampieri, Bella G69 27.97

RAYS-GA 14Horner, Payton M70 28.04

TWS-GA 14Graham, Hattie R71 28.07

TWS-GA 13Thornton, Chris L72 28.18

TWS-GA 14Drack, Willow A73 28.20

RAYS-GA 15Le, Raph A74 28.36

TWS-GA 16Lacuzong, Maggie A75 28.42

TWS-GA 14Motherway, Hunter A76 28.47

RAYS-GA 13Sullivan, Ethan P77 28.54

RAYS-GA 13Likes, Matthew J78 28.59

DCS-GA 13Tucker, Simon T79 28.69

RAYS-GA 14Lunsford, Olivia J80 28.75

TWS-GA 15Rice, Kathleen M81 28.91

RAYS-GA 13Emoghene, Nicole N82 29.03

TWS-GA 13Toscano, Isa C83 29.09

RAYS-GA 16Morgan, Charlotte R*84 29.11

RAYS-GA 15Tarallo, Elyse M*84 29.11

RAYS-GA 15Kehoe, Emma A*86 29.13

RAYS-GA 16Hames, Ella Rae R*86 29.13

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Mara J88 29.23

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M89 29.27

TWS-GA 13McGowan, Porter K90 29.41

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Keaton H91 29.46

TWS-GA 17Willis, Paige T92 29.55

TWS-GA 14Goff, Lillie P93 29.56

RAYS-GA 15Iannone, Grace A94 29.79

RAYS-GA 15Ham, Mackenzie G95 29.87

RAYS-GA 15Kaur, Niyamat*96 30.04

RAYS-GA 13Plumley, Ethan J*96 30.04

RAYS-GA 15Coulter, Lucy M98 30.30

RAYS-GA 14Barclay, Eloise A99 30.46

RAYS-GA 13Sandy, Gunner G100 30.60

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R101 30.73

RAYS-GA 14Fawcett, Cortney G102 30.89

TWS-GA 13Meyer, Zachary E103 31.07

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M104 31.38

RAYS-GA 13Fox, Izzy M105 31.44

RAYS-GA 13Parlier, Cameron F106 32.03

RAYS-GA 14Kerley, John D107 32.35

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Jacob S108 32.62

TWS-GA 16Kemmitzer, Sky S109 32.67

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L110 33.07

TWS-GA 13Gaddy, Matthew D111 33.20

RAYS-GA 14Carroll, Hazley E112 33.33

RAYS-GA 14Doscher, Allie R113 33.36
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 50 Yard Free)

RAYS-GA 13Bucaj, Sirena A114 33.52

TWS-GA 13Thakur, Eyla S115 33.71

TWS-GA 13Costello, Avery R116 34.37

RAYS-GA 13Blend, Norah J117 34.79

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Charlie *118 36.03

TWS-GA 14Suggs, Reagan A119 37.28

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Miles, Cody F1 49.55

23.98 25.57

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J2 49.75

23.93 25.82

TWS-GA 16Corbitt, Jonah E3 49.99

24.36 25.63

RAYS-GA 14Jollands, Raef D4 50.12

23.97 26.15

RAYS-GA 15Sultan, Ziyad A5 50.22

23.71 26.51

RAYS-GA 16Senlet, Teo -6 50.42

24.73 25.69

DCS-GA 16Sudberry, Matthew D7 50.57

24.45 26.12

RAYS-GA 18Huey, Gavin J8 50.98

24.26 26.72

RAYS-GA 17Utkin, Kaden A9 51.09

25.09 26.00

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P10 51.22

24.22 27.00

RAYS-GA 17Dotson, Talan M11 51.94

24.53 27.41

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D12 52.01

24.90 27.11

RAYS-GA 16Wines, Henry C13 52.15

25.44 26.71

RAYS-GA 16Jaramillo, Seb A14 52.39

25.62 26.77

TWS-GA 16Willis, Aiden G15 52.44

24.71 27.73

TWS-GA 15Gerda, Jensen J16 52.97

25.63 27.34

TWS-GA 17Martin, Isaiah K17 53.35

25.24 28.11

RAYS-GA 17Phillips, Miles J18 53.68

26.25 27.43

RAYS-GA 15Cook, Quinn A19 54.18

26.03 28.15

TWS-GA 17Vollero, Jack J20 54.47

26.59 27.88

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D21 54.58

26.57 28.01

TWS-GA 18Ingraffia, Logan J22 54.60

26.46 28.14

TWS-GA 17Lila, Kristine E23 54.75

26.21 28.54

TWS-GA 15Burton, Reagan C24 54.91

26.74 28.17

RAYS-GA 16Sanford, Nathan C25 55.15

26.44 28.71

TWS-GA 13Jansick, Andrew J26 55.19

26.89 28.30

RAYS-GA 15Noh, Mike27 55.24

27.08 28.16

RAYS-GA 15Dowling, Axel T28 55.51

26.38 29.13

RAYS-GA 15Senoussaoui, Luca K29 55.65

26.87 28.78

DCS-GA 18Burston, Chandler E30 56.01

28.32 27.69

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G31 56.02

26.89 29.13

TWS-GA 14Hanna, Lucas M32 56.20

27.06 29.14

RAYS-GA 15Dansby, Kaleb A33 56.39

27.25 29.14

RAYS-GA 17Hawkins, Reese E34 56.46

26.90 29.56

TWS-GA 14Jones, John S35 56.50

27.15 29.35

TWS-GA 17Thornton, Gabriel E36 56.51

26.83 29.68

RAYS-GA 14Pearson, Ty J37 56.78

26.80 29.98

RAYS-GA 17Franklin, Cameron C38 57.10

27.13 29.97

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J39 57.33

26.78 30.55

RAYS-GA 18Weir, Madden M40 57.66

27.52 30.14

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R41 57.83

27.56 30.27

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A42 58.12

28.28 29.84

RAYS-GA 18Bucaj, Sophia M43 58.31

27.53 30.78

TWS-GA 14Bullock, AJ S44 58.34

27.72 30.62

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H45 58.46

27.76 30.70

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, William D46 58.71

28.40 30.31

RAYS-GA 14Wasik, Andrew E47 58.82

28.94 29.88

RAYS-GA 17Portis, Macie A*48 58.84

28.07 30.77

RAYS-GA 15Gerevics, Aubrey K*48 58.84

28.39 30.45

TWS-GA 14Smith, Josh C50 59.21

28.62 30.59

RAYS-GA 17Kachelhoffer, Annavay L51 59.30

28.73 30.57

RAYS-GA 15Gale, Alie L52 59.31

27.90 31.41

RAYS-GA 17Winter, Sarah K53 59.48

28.31 31.17

RAYS-GA 13Erickson, Noelle J54 59.52

28.52 31.00

RAYS-GA 17Brookshire, Anna R55 59.91

28.51 31.40

RAYS-GA 16Rasco, Elise N56 1:00.03

28.67 31.36

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M57 1:00.29

28.93 31.36

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T58 1:00.36

28.45 31.91

RAYS-GA 15Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P59 1:00.54

28.81 31.73

RAYS-GA 15Le, Raph A60 1:00.65

29.36 31.29

RAYS-GA 15McGhehey Becker, Emily G61 1:00.92

28.93 31.99

TWS-GA 14Graham, Hattie R62 1:01.00

29.49 31.51

TWS-GA 14Drack, Willow A63 1:01.03

29.27 31.76

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E*64 1:01.15

29.06 32.09

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R*64 1:01.15

28.76 32.39

TWS-GA 15Huffstetler, Haley L66 1:01.60

28.90 32.70

TWS-GA 15Chaney, Tatelyn R67 1:01.96

29.51 32.45

RAYS-GA 14Lunsford, Olivia J68 1:02.01

30.67 31.34

RAYS-GA 16Zampieri, Bella G69 1:02.29

29.50 32.79

RAYS-GA 16Hames, Ella Rae R70 1:02.38

29.95 32.43

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Keaton H71 1:02.45

30.15 32.30

RAYS-GA 13Sullivan, Ethan P72 1:02.56

30.06 32.50

TWS-GA 16Rimmer, Mary-Claire H73 1:02.99

30.35 32.64

TWS-GA 14Goff, Lillie P74 1:03.43

30.38 33.05

TWS-GA 14Ward, Roman N75 1:03.69

30.53 33.16

TWS-GA 17Willis, Paige T76 1:03.75

RAYS-GA 14Brookshire, Nate R77 1:03.84

30.72 33.12

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F78 1:03.91

29.62 34.29

TWS-GA 13Thornton, Chris L79 1:04.19

30.57 33.62

RAYS-GA 13Emoghene, Nicole N80 1:04.32

30.65 33.67

RAYS-GA 15Kehoe, Emma A81 1:04.83

30.95 33.88
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Free)

RAYS-GA 15Iannone, Grace A82 1:05.17

31.03 34.14

RAYS-GA 13Likes, Matthew J83 1:05.19

30.16 35.03

RAYS-GA 13Plumley, Ethan J84 1:05.29

30.73 34.56

TWS-GA 13Balch, Nathan A85 1:05.31

31.48 33.83

RAYS-GA 13Sandy, Gunner G86 1:06.10

31.84 34.26

TWS-GA 13Zundel, Camryn E87 1:06.44

31.35 35.09

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R88 1:06.52

31.03 35.49

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M89 1:06.55

31.83 34.72

RAYS-GA 14Barclay, Eloise A90 1:06.79

32.52 34.27

RAYS-GA 15Ham, Mackenzie G91 1:07.21

31.80 35.41

RAYS-GA 15Tarallo, Elyse M92 1:07.26

31.86 35.40

RAYS-GA 13Fox, Izzy M93 1:07.90

32.55 35.35

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Mara J94 1:07.98

31.90 36.08

RAYS-GA 15Kaur, Niyamat95 1:08.14

32.27 35.87

RAYS-GA 15Motsek, Michael *96 1:08.15

32.31 35.84

TWS-GA 13Danz, Tyler P97 1:08.86

32.13 36.73

RAYS-GA 14Fawcett, Cortney G98 1:10.87

33.44 37.43

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L99 1:10.90

34.20 36.70

RAYS-GA 14Kerley, John D100 1:11.88

34.96 36.92

TWS-GA 16Kemmitzer, Sky S101 1:12.39

34.91 37.48

RAYS-GA 14Carroll, Hazley E102 1:13.04

35.90 37.14

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Jacob S103 1:13.37

36.15 37.22

RAYS-GA 13Parlier, Cameron F104 1:13.72

34.20 39.52

RAYS-GA 14Doscher, Allie R*105 1:15.03

35.09 39.94

RAYS-GA 13Blend, Norah J*105 1:15.03

35.57 39.46

TWS-GA 13Thakur, Eyla S107 1:15.71

35.35 40.36

TWS-GA 13Costello, Avery R108 1:18.58

37.99 40.59

RAYS-GA 13Fowler, Brynn E109 1:19.39

37.05 42.34

RAYS-GA 13Bucaj, Sirena A110 1:21.14

37.94 43.20

TWS-GA 14Suggs, Reagan A111 1:22.05

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Charlie *112 1:22.84

36.97 45.87

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 17Tucker, Isaiah S1 1:46.52

24.93 27.29 26.7027.60

RAYS-GA 14Jollands, Raef D2 1:48.23

25.05 27.38 27.4628.34

RAYS-GA 18Reed, Mason B3 1:49.04

25.71 27.45 28.3127.57

RAYS-GA 17Wyant, Jackson C4 1:51.05

26.04 28.22 28.1628.63

RAYS-GA 15Dotson, Bayne M5 1:51.12

26.38 27.91 28.0928.74

RAYS-GA 17Dotson, Talan M6 1:52.26

26.51 28.70 28.1828.87

RAYS-GA 15Sultan, Ziyad A7 1:52.38

25.41 28.20 29.7429.03

TWS-GA 14Chernev, Nikolay N8 1:52.74

27.16 29.34 26.6529.59

RAYS-GA 16Hicks, Landon D9 1:53.43

26.54 28.53 29.3429.02

TWS-GA 15Gerda, Jensen J10 1:56.48

27.72 29.73 29.2429.79

TWS-GA 16Corbitt, Jonah E11 1:57.01

26.28 28.61 30.8431.28

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P12 1:57.58

26.76 29.81 30.5530.46

TWS-GA 17Martin, Isaiah K13 1:58.27

27.54 29.95 29.8630.92

TWS-GA 17Vollero, Jack J14 1:59.30

28.17 30.03 30.3830.72

DCS-GA 18Burston, Chandler E15 1:59.69

28.45 29.35 1:01.89

RAYS-GA 15Noh, Mike16 1:59.83

28.70 30.64 29.5730.92

RAYS-GA 15Senoussaoui, Luca K17 1:59.87

28.52 30.55 29.9030.90

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K18 2:00.03

28.09 30.75 30.2030.99

TWS-GA 18Ingraffia, Logan J19 2:01.07

28.47 31.34 29.4331.83

RAYS-GA 17Phillips, Miles J20 2:01.14

27.63 32.00 29.3832.13

TWS-GA 15Burton, Reagan C21 2:01.73

28.65 31.12 30.7931.17

RAYS-GA 16Sanford, Nathan C22 2:01.79

28.03 30.83 31.2431.69

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D*23 2:03.06

28.14 31.27 31.7631.89

TWS-GA 14Ward, Jaxon S*23 2:03.06

28.10 31.30 31.1532.51

TWS-GA 15Minhinnett, Finn T25 2:05.96

30.52 33.82 30.3031.32

RAYS-GA 15Erickson, Kyrie C26 2:06.69

28.44 31.85 32.6633.74

TWS-GA 13Jansick, Andrew J27 2:07.17

30.44 33.60 30.7932.34

UNATT-GA 14Korytska, Diana28 2:07.33

29.34 32.04 33.0432.91

RAYS-GA 15Harrington, Quintin P29 2:08.62

29.32 32.90 32.6333.77

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H30 2:08.63

28.85 32.46 33.5333.79

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J31 2:08.95

28.86 32.35 34.1733.57

RAYS-GA 14Wasik, Andrew E32 2:10.34

31.15 33.13 32.5933.47

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, William D33 2:11.09

29.82 33.78 33.1434.35

RAYS-GA 16Rasco, Elise N34 2:11.25

30.33 33.05 33.7534.12

RAYS-GA 15Dansby, Kaleb A35 2:11.76

31.54 33.22 33.6933.31

TWS-GA 14Smith, Josh C36 2:12.33

31.15 34.31 31.6535.22

RAYS-GA 15Harsch, Abby G37 2:12.58

30.03 33.27 34.5034.78

TWS-GA 13McMaster, Nick M38 2:12.64

31.10 33.87 33.2334.44

RAYS-GA 17Franklin, Cameron C39 2:12.92

30.75 33.74 34.2534.18

TWS-GA 13Toscano, Isa C40 2:13.85

31.07 34.12 34.0434.62

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M41 2:14.45

30.93 34.69 33.9434.89

TWS-GA 15Huffstetler, Haley L42 2:14.49

30.11 33.95 35.3635.07

RAYS-GA 13Sullivan, Ethan P43 2:14.68

31.24 33.96 34.5734.91

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Keaton H44 2:14.85

30.85 33.92 34.3135.77

RAYS-GA 14Horner, Payton M45 2:15.54

30.51 33.34 36.1635.53

RAYS-GA 14Lunsford, Olivia J46 2:15.59

31.85 33.96 34.6735.11

RAYS-GA 16Zampieri, Bella G47 2:16.17

30.46 34.38 35.3835.95

TWS-GA 14Graham, Hattie R48 2:17.35

31.35 34.62 34.8036.58

RAYS-GA 15McGhehey Becker, Emily G49 2:17.45

30.70 35.20 34.8536.70

TWS-GA 15Rice, Kathleen M50 2:17.48

30.97 35.17 34.4936.85

TWS-GA 14Drack, Willow A51 2:18.18

32.61 36.01 34.4635.10

TWS-GA 14Motherway, Hunter A52 2:18.21

32.62 35.68 34.1535.76

RAYS-GA 13Windham, Sophie L53 2:18.79

31.70 34.90 35.9136.28

TWS-GA 17Willis, Paige T54 2:19.23

32.50 35.42 35.4735.84
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard Free)

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G55 2:20.13

31.50 36.47 34.9837.18

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T56 2:23.27

32.90 37.12 35.6637.59

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R57 2:23.31

32.81 36.45 36.6837.37

RAYS-GA 15Kehoe, Emma A58 2:23.62

32.86 36.93 36.5337.30

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H59 2:23.99

32.16 35.48 38.4037.95

RAYS-GA 13Plumley, Ethan J60 2:25.33

32.82 37.16 36.8738.48

RAYS-GA 16Hames, Ella Rae R61 2:25.36

32.70 36.49 37.6838.49

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F62 2:26.13

32.03 38.05 36.9939.06

RAYS-GA 15Ham, Mackenzie G63 2:27.87

34.33 38.03 37.0738.44

RAYS-GA 15Iannone, Grace A64 2:28.99

33.33 38.22 38.2139.23

RAYS-GA 13Emoghene, Nicole N65 2:29.95

33.71 37.63 38.3840.23

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Mara J66 2:30.20

33.77 38.68 37.9839.77

RAYS-GA 15Coulter, Lucy M67 2:30.80

33.49 37.92 38.6940.70

RAYS-GA 13Likes, Matthew J68 2:31.29

32.36 38.69 39.2241.02

TWS-GA 13Balch, Nathan A69 2:32.76

32.87 37.61 40.9241.36

RAYS-GA 14Kerley, John D70 2:35.28

37.34 39.09 37.8940.96

TWS-GA 13Gaddy, Matthew D71 2:37.05

34.85 40.47 40.6141.12

RAYS-GA 15Tarallo, Elyse M72 2:37.21

33.58 39.12 42.7041.81

DCS-GA 13Tucker, Simon T73 2:40.16

1:16.19 42.57 41.40

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L74 2:41.53

37.83 41.67 39.5542.48

RAYS-GA 14Doscher, Allie R75 2:45.48

36.97 42.31 41.7644.44

TWS-GA 14Suggs, Reagan A76 2:59.03

43.53 45.36 42.4047.74

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-GA 17Iglar, Thomas H1 55.07

27.07 28.00

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J2 56.30

27.87 28.43

RAYS-GA 16Jaramillo, Seb A3 57.39

28.35 29.04

DCS-GA 16Sudberry, Matthew D4 57.91

28.85 29.06

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D5 58.54

28.73 29.81

RAYS-GA 16Hicks, Landon D6 58.66

28.61 30.05

TWS-GA 15Gerda, Jensen J7 59.04

29.40 29.64

RAYS-GA 18Reed, Mason B8 59.44

29.18 30.26

RAYS-GA 17Widner, James W9 1:00.20

29.09 31.11

RAYS-GA 18Bradley, Kate A10 1:01.77

30.18 31.59

RAYS-GA 16Wines, Henry C11 1:01.96

30.80 31.16

RAYS-GA 17Phillips, Miles J12 1:02.39

30.73 31.66

UNATT-GA 14Korytska, Diana*13 1:02.99

30.77 32.22

TWS-GA 14Jones, John S*13 1:02.99

30.97 32.02

RAYS-GA 15Harsch, Abby G15 1:03.24

31.16 32.08

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, John M16 1:04.28

31.74 32.54

TWS-GA 16Willis, Aiden G17 1:04.50

31.23 33.27

RAYS-GA 17Franklin, Cameron C18 1:04.65

31.13 33.52

RAYS-GA 18Weir, Madden M19 1:05.25

32.07 33.18

RAYS-GA 13Windham, Sophie L20 1:05.65

31.49 34.16

TWS-GA 15Huffstetler, Haley L21 1:06.09

31.86 34.23

RAYS-GA 18Rice, Addie M22 1:06.43

33.23 33.20

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D23 1:06.52

32.56 33.96

RAYS-GA 17Walsh, Kelci M24 1:07.41

33.68 33.73

TWS-GA 15Rice, Kathleen M25 1:07.50

33.43 34.07

TWS-GA 13McMaster, Nick M26 1:07.64

33.14 34.50

RAYS-GA 15Erickson, Kyrie C27 1:08.12

33.24 34.88

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R28 1:08.21

33.66 34.55

RAYS-GA 15Dowling, Axel T29 1:08.24

32.81 35.43

TWS-GA 14Hanna, Lucas M*30 1:09.02

34.27 34.75

RAYS-GA 13Sullivan, Ethan P*30 1:09.02

33.85 35.17

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R32 1:09.76

34.21 35.55

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A33 1:09.81

34.27 35.54

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J34 1:10.04

34.24 35.80

RAYS-GA 15Orcutt-Kesicke, Kennedy P35 1:10.07

33.97 36.10

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, William D36 1:10.10

33.91 36.19

TWS-GA 14Drack, Willow A37 1:10.20

34.20 36.00

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M38 1:10.71

34.27 36.44

TWS-GA 16Rimmer, Mary-Claire H39 1:10.90

33.84 37.06

TWS-GA 13Toscano, Isa C40 1:11.09

35.15 35.94

RAYS-GA 15McGhehey Becker, Emily G41 1:11.18

33.76 37.42

TWS-GA 14Graham, Hattie R42 1:11.35

36.01 35.34

RAYS-GA 15Gerevics, Aubrey K43 1:11.53

34.82 36.71

TWS-GA 14Goff, Lillie P44 1:11.85

35.47 36.38

TWS-GA 14Motherway, Hunter A45 1:12.00

35.80 36.20

TWS-GA 13McGowan, Porter K46 1:12.19

35.42 36.77

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H47 1:12.44

35.53 36.91

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H48 1:13.37

35.89 37.48

RAYS-GA 16Rasco, Elise N49 1:13.89

35.50 38.39

RAYS-GA 13Plumley, Ethan J50 1:15.38

36.61 38.77

RAYS-GA 14Lunsford, Olivia J51 1:15.49

37.04 38.45

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Mara J52 1:16.38

37.49 38.89

TWS-GA 13Balch, Nathan A53 1:16.63

38.13 38.50

RAYS-GA 13Emoghene, Nicole N54 1:17.01

38.08 38.93

RAYS-GA 13Sandy, Gunner G55 1:17.07

38.33 38.74

RAYS-GA 15Coulter, Lucy M56 1:17.92

37.55 40.37

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M57 1:18.78

38.55 40.23

TWS-GA 13Meyer, Zachary E58 1:20.43

39.64 40.79

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R59 1:20.64

38.60 42.04

RAYS-GA 15Ham, Mackenzie G60 1:20.80

39.15 41.65

TWS-GA 13Danz, Tyler P61 1:20.84

39.13 41.71

RAYS-GA 13Parlier, Cameron F62 1:25.80

42.68 43.12



Stingrays Inc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:15 PM  1/13/2025  Page 8

2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Back)

RAYS-GA 13Blend, Norah J63 1:25.93

41.98 43.95

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L64 1:26.48

42.34 44.14

RAYS-GA 14Doscher, Allie R65 1:26.71

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Charlie *66 1:27.55

41.97 45.58

RAYS-GA 13Bucaj, Sirena A67 1:35.80

46.97 48.83

TWS-GA 14Stevens, Annabel M68 1:36.13

47.31 48.82

TWS-GA 14Suggs, Reagan A69 1:36.41

1:36.41

TWS-GA 13Costello, Avery R70 1:40.88

1:40.93

TWS-GA 13Swartz, Derek A--- DQ

1:43.85

RAYS-GA 13Fowler, Brynn E--- DQ

1:31.98

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 14Chernev, Nikolay N1 1:01.02

29.02 32.00

TWS-GA 17Martin, Isaiah K2 1:04.66

29.96 34.70

RAYS-GA 16Senlet, Teo -3 1:05.21

30.80 34.41

RAYS-GA 17Dotson, Talan M4 1:06.47

31.05 35.42

TWS-GA 16Willis, Aiden G5 1:07.77

32.07 35.70

TWS-GA 17Thornton, Gabriel E6 1:08.88

32.68 36.20

TWS-GA 15Burton, Reagan C7 1:09.58

33.22 36.36

RAYS-GA 16Wines, Henry C8 1:09.61

33.11 36.50

RAYS-GA 18Jones, Rose C9 1:10.14

33.26 36.88

RAYS-GA 15Noh, Mike10 1:10.58

33.70 36.88

DCS-GA 18Burston, Chandler E11 1:10.62

34.08 36.54

RAYS-GA 17Jollands, Finnly L12 1:10.78

33.19 37.59

RAYS-GA 17Sears, Lily S13 1:10.99

32.93 38.06

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G14 1:11.19

33.24 37.95

RAYS-GA 16Hicks, Landon D15 1:11.86

33.70 38.16

TWS-GA 14Ward, Jaxon S16 1:12.09

35.06 37.03

RAYS-GA 17O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M17 1:12.50

33.42 39.08

RAYS-GA 15Dowling, Axel T18 1:12.84

33.73 39.11

TWS-GA 17Vollero, Jack J19 1:13.16

34.98 38.18

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, William D20 1:13.45

34.54 38.91

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M21 1:13.55

35.00 38.55

RAYS-GA 18Bradley, Kate A22 1:13.67

35.07 38.60

RAYS-GA 18Windham, Mia G23 1:13.89

35.57 38.32

RAYS-GA 18Rice, Addie M24 1:14.02

35.29 38.73

RAYS-GA 14Pearson, Ty J25 1:14.61

35.59 39.02

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M26 1:14.81

34.33 40.48

TWS-GA 14Gerda, Keaton H27 1:15.03

35.43 39.60

TWS-GA 17Lila, Kristine E28 1:15.16

35.41 39.75

TWS-GA 14Bullock, AJ S29 1:15.76

36.36 39.40

RAYS-GA 13Windham, Sophie L30 1:16.01

35.37 40.64

RAYS-GA 17Alston, Maia L31 1:16.57

35.32 41.25

RAYS-GA 16Morgan, Charlotte R32 1:17.25

35.92 41.33

RAYS-GA 15Le, Raph A33 1:17.29

37.00 40.29

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T34 1:17.70

36.38 41.32

RAYS-GA 17Brookshire, Anna R35 1:18.98

36.71 42.27

RAYS-GA 17Hawkins, Reese E36 1:19.08

36.69 42.39

TWS-GA 15Chaney, Tatelyn R37 1:19.12

37.34 41.78

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J38 1:19.29

36.25 43.04

RAYS-GA 17Kachelhoffer, Annavay L39 1:19.78

37.63 42.15

RAYS-GA 15Gale, Alie L40 1:19.81

36.36 43.45

TWS-GA 14Ward, Roman N41 1:20.16

37.66 42.50

TWS-GA 13Thornton, Chris L42 1:20.70

38.72 41.98

TWS-GA 15Rice, Kathleen M43 1:21.47

38.38 43.09

TWS-GA 16Lacuzong, Maggie A44 1:21.91

39.77 42.14

RAYS-GA 15Kehoe, Emma A45 1:22.54

38.95 43.59

TWS-GA 14Graham, Hattie R46 1:22.57

39.64 42.93

TWS-GA 14Drack, Willow A47 1:22.69

38.94 43.75

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E48 1:23.65

39.28 44.37

TWS-GA 13Zundel, Camryn E49 1:23.95

40.31 43.64

RAYS-GA 15McGhehey Becker, Emily G50 1:24.30

39.01 45.29

RAYS-GA 15Tarallo, Elyse M51 1:24.76

39.14 45.62

RAYS-GA 15Kaur, Niyamat52 1:24.85

40.28 44.57

RAYS-GA 14Lunsford, Olivia J53 1:25.06

39.83 45.23

TWS-GA 17Willis, Paige T54 1:25.08

40.52 44.56

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H55 1:25.35

39.49 45.86

RAYS-GA 13Plumley, Ethan J56 1:26.72

40.91 45.81

RAYS-GA 14Barclay, Eloise A57 1:27.34

41.29 46.05

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M58 1:27.82

40.56 47.26

TWS-GA 16Kemmitzer, Sky S59 1:27.93

41.20 46.73

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H60 1:27.97

41.54 46.43

RAYS-GA 15Motsek, Michael *61 1:28.24

40.98 47.26

RAYS-GA 13Likes, Matthew J62 1:28.39

40.12 48.27

RAYS-GA 14Wasik, Andrew E63 1:29.17

43.66 45.51

RAYS-GA 15Gerevics, Aubrey K64 1:29.50

40.99 48.51

RAYS-GA 13Fox, Izzy M65 1:29.69

40.90 48.79

RAYS-GA 15Iannone, Grace A66 1:30.47

42.32 48.15

RAYS-GA 14Fawcett, Cortney G67 1:30.62

43.28 47.34

TWS-GA 13Gaddy, Matthew D68 1:32.60

44.53 48.07

RAYS-GA 15Ham, Mackenzie G69 1:33.39

42.90 50.49

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R70 1:33.62

43.28 50.34

RAYS-GA 15Coulter, Lucy M71 1:34.66

45.31 49.35

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L72 1:34.78

45.44 49.34

RAYS-GA 14Carroll, Hazley E73 1:43.37

49.40 53.97

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Jacob S74 1:45.09

47.85 57.24

RAYS-GA 13Blend, Norah J75 1:45.37

48.96 56.41
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Breast)

TWS-GA 13Costello, Avery R76 1:49.31

50.95 58.36

TWS-GA 13Swartz, Derek A77 1:54.76

53.22 1:01.54

RAYS-GA 13Ham, Charlie *78 1:55.28

54.13 1:01.15

TWS-GA 13Thakur, Eyla S79 1:56.43

54.57 1:01.86

 
Mixed 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J1 54.17

25.52 28.65

RAYS-GA 17Widner, James W2 54.64

25.74 28.90

TWS-GA 14Chernev, Nikolay N3 54.72

26.24 28.48

TWS-GA 16Corbitt, Jonah E4 54.84

25.79 29.05

RAYS-GA 17Iglar, Thomas H5 55.05

25.98 29.07

RAYS-GA 18Huey, Gavin J6 55.09

25.97 29.12

RAYS-GA 17Wyant, Jackson C7 55.28

26.24 29.04

DCS-GA 16Sudberry, Matthew D8 55.81

26.63 29.18

RAYS-GA 16Doss, Kaden G9 56.81

27.00 29.81

DCS-GA 18Burston, Chandler E10 57.13

27.84 29.29

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K11 57.48

27.40 30.08

TWS-GA 17Vollero, Jack J12 58.65

27.22 31.43

RAYS-GA 15Dowling, Axel T13 58.76

27.27 31.49

TWS-GA 16Willis, Aiden G14 58.98

26.39 32.59

RAYS-GA 17Utkin, Kaden A15 59.06

28.08 30.98

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D16 59.86

27.56 32.30

RAYS-GA 17Jollands, Finnly L17 1:00.11

28.04 32.07

TWS-GA 17Martin, Isaiah K18 1:00.48

27.51 32.97

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D19 1:00.97

28.69 32.28

TWS-GA 15Burton, Reagan C20 1:01.08

28.92 32.16

RAYS-GA 16Jezerinac, Evelyn R21 1:01.36

29.20 32.16

RAYS-GA 15Harrington, Quintin P22 1:01.71

28.52 33.19

TWS-GA 17Thornton, Gabriel E23 1:02.20

29.03 33.17

RAYS-GA 17Howell, Jacob L24 1:02.34

29.27 33.07

TWS-GA 17Lila, Kristine E25 1:02.76

29.19 33.57

RAYS-GA 17Sears, Lily S26 1:02.85

29.37 33.48

RAYS-GA 16Wines, Henry C27 1:03.55

29.97 33.58

TWS-GA 14Jones, John S28 1:03.62

29.64 33.98

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A29 1:03.83

29.89 33.94

TWS-GA 15Minhinnett, Finn T30 1:03.87

30.09 33.78

RAYS-GA 18Jones, Rose C31 1:04.05

29.56 34.49

RAYS-GA 15Senoussaoui, Luca K32 1:04.69

30.17 34.52

RAYS-GA 15Dansby, Kaleb A33 1:04.88

30.99 33.89

RAYS-GA 17Kornegay, Ava E34 1:05.04

30.51 34.53

RAYS-GA 17Alston, Maia L35 1:06.42

30.21 36.21

TWS-GA 14Smith, Josh C36 1:06.44

31.91 34.53

TWS-GA 16Rimmer, Mary-Claire H37 1:06.77

31.04 35.73

RAYS-GA 15Erickson, Kyrie C38 1:06.96

30.59 36.37

RAYS-GA 18Bucaj, Sophia M39 1:07.10

31.80 35.30

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J40 1:08.09

31.78 36.31

RAYS-GA 15Gale, Alie L41 1:08.40

31.85 36.55

TWS-GA 14Bullock, AJ S42 1:08.79

31.08 37.71

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, John M43 1:08.84

32.28 36.56

RAYS-GA 17Brookshire, Anna R44 1:09.70

32.30 37.40

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R45 1:10.23

33.45 36.78

RAYS-GA 16Zampieri, Bella G46 1:10.51

32.79 37.72

RAYS-GA 17Winter, Sarah K47 1:10.57

32.06 38.51

RAYS-GA 14Wasik, Andrew E48 1:11.48

33.57 37.91

TWS-GA 14Goff, Lillie P49 1:11.90

33.17 38.73

RAYS-GA 15Le, Raph A50 1:13.34

33.11 40.23

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E51 1:14.42

34.11 40.31

RAYS-GA 15Iannone, Grace A52 1:20.77

36.94 43.83

RAYS-GA 13Fox, Izzy M53 1:22.19

36.93 45.26

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F54 1:23.24

35.58 47.66

RAYS-GA 14Carroll, Hazley E55 1:34.93

42.05 52.88

TWS-GA 13Costello, Avery R56 1:37.30

44.82 52.48

RAYS-GA 14Fawcett, Cortney G57 1:39.37

42.65 56.72

TWS-GA 14Suggs, Reagan A58 1:45.22

47.79 57.43

TWS-GA 13Thakur, Eyla S59 1:49.32

46.65 1:02.67

TWS-GA 13Swartz, Derek A60 1:54.11

51.55 1:02.56

RAYS-GA 14Kerley, John D--- DQ

35.51 42.20

 
Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 17Tucker, Isaiah S1 2:00.28

25.54 30.90 27.8336.01

TWS-GA 14Chernev, Nikolay N2 2:01.12

27.02 32.12 27.5034.48

DCS-GA 16Sudberry, Matthew D3 2:03.83

26.50 30.90 29.2337.20

RAYS-GA 18Reed, Mason B4 2:05.15

27.08 32.57 28.2037.30

RAYS-GA 15Dotson, Bayne M5 2:07.87

28.73 33.92 27.8637.36

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K*6 2:10.05

27.63 34.74 30.2537.43

RAYS-GA 17Jollands, Finnly L*6 2:10.05

28.27 32.88 31.0937.81

TWS-GA 16Corbitt, Jonah E8 2:11.00

26.53 35.66 29.1439.67

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P9 2:11.44

26.97 34.56 31.6738.24

TWS-GA 17Thornton, Gabriel E10 2:11.59

27.76 33.11 31.5539.17

TWS-GA 14Jones, John S11 2:12.72

30.00 34.17 30.4538.10

RAYS-GA 16Sanford, Nathan C12 2:13.66

28.23 32.83 31.8940.71

RAYS-GA 18Bradley, Kate A*13 2:14.81

29.22 34.85 30.8139.93

TWS-GA 17Vollero, Jack J*13 2:14.81

28.51 35.35 30.6140.34

RAYS-GA 15Cook, Quinn A15 2:14.95

28.07 34.91 30.7941.18

TWS-GA 14Hanna, Lucas M16 2:15.19

29.12 36.14 31.9537.98

RAYS-GA 15Senoussaoui, Luca K17 2:16.81

30.03 35.15 31.7539.88
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 13&O 200 Yard IM)

TWS-GA 18Ingraffia, Logan J18 2:17.56

29.60 35.19 31.6841.09

TWS-GA 14Ward, Jaxon S19 2:17.95

27.90 37.58 30.9041.57

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D20 2:18.13

29.34 35.67 30.4142.71

TWS-GA 17Lila, Kristine E21 2:18.16

29.17 35.07 32.0241.90

RAYS-GA 17Kornegay, Ava E22 2:20.03

30.44 37.27 32.2740.05

RAYS-GA 18Windham, Mia G23 2:20.46

31.87 34.91 32.7340.95

RAYS-GA 14Horner, Payton M24 2:22.92

30.55 38.85 35.5337.99

RAYS-GA 13Erickson, Noelle J25 2:23.06

32.30 37.87 33.5939.30

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M26 2:25.58

30.57 39.50 33.8541.66

RAYS-GA 17Portis, Macie A27 2:26.08

30.30 36.68 33.6145.49

RAYS-GA 15McConkey, Wyatt J28 2:27.27

31.66 38.04 33.0244.55

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A29 2:27.90

31.89 40.02 31.2444.75

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R30 2:28.28

33.29 39.14 31.8444.01

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J31 2:29.43

30.92 38.53 34.8045.18

TWS-GA 15Huffstetler, Haley L32 2:31.80

31.18 36.88 34.8748.87

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G33 2:32.10

31.77 41.26 35.0044.07

RAYS-GA 15Music, Danny H34 2:33.50

32.06 41.46 32.3147.67

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T35 2:33.88

32.17 40.61 35.4445.66

TWS-GA 14Motherway, Hunter A36 2:33.94

32.89 39.23 34.9546.87

TWS-GA 13McGowan, Porter K37 2:34.52

33.27 38.08 34.9248.25

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M38 2:35.94

35.49 41.89 36.9041.66

TWS-GA 14Bloom, Audrey E39 2:37.08

34.44 41.42 35.5345.69

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R40 2:38.34

33.24 38.38 36.6450.08

TWS-GA 13Zundel, Camryn E41 2:38.42

33.89 41.29 37.2346.01

TWS-GA 16Rimmer, Mary-Claire H42 2:39.64

33.31 40.10 40.3845.85

TWS-GA 13Meyer, Zachary E43 2:41.92

35.44 42.78 35.4848.22

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H44 2:45.43

35.30 40.50 38.4151.22

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F45 2:49.69

34.84 43.37 37.2454.24

RAYS-GA 14Barclay, Eloise A46 2:49.84

38.45 45.34 38.4247.63

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M47 2:49.93

37.38 42.76 38.6051.19

TWS-GA 13Balch, Nathan A48 2:51.35

36.10 42.91 39.3053.04

RAYS-GA 13Fox, Izzy M49 2:53.44

35.55 46.08 40.6251.19

DCS-GA 13Backus, Ava L50 2:56.79

38.06 44.82 38.9554.96

TWS-GA 13Danz, Tyler P51 2:58.16

38.10 45.29 38.6256.15

TWS-GA 16Kemmitzer, Sky S52 3:03.02

40.79 51.97 39.6950.57

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R53 3:04.08

41.60 45.00 42.8454.64

TWS-GA 13Gaddy, Matthew D54 3:07.38

41.50 51.27 42.7551.86

TWS-GA 13Thakur, Eyla S55 3:39.46

46.28 57.24 45.951:09.99

TWS-GA 13Swartz, Derek A--- DQ

50.34 54.14 47.841:04.23

RAYS-GA 13Sandy, Gunner G--- DQ

35.22 42.51 37.7551.30

 
Mixed 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 17Tucker, Isaiah S1 2:00.14

26.97 30.32 31.8930.96

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J2 2:06.94

29.95 33.08 31.3732.54

TWS-GA 15Gerda, Jensen J3 2:07.87

30.60 32.18 32.3332.76

RAYS-GA 16Jezerinac, Evelyn R4 2:10.83

30.84 33.02 33.3933.58

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K5 2:10.99

30.35 33.43 33.1634.05

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D6 2:11.91

31.71 33.08 33.4733.65

UNATT-GA 14Korytska, Diana7 2:13.06

31.65 33.30 34.2733.84

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, John M8 2:15.83

32.05 34.05 34.1635.57

TWS-GA 13McMaster, Nick M9 2:16.20

32.98 34.35 33.7135.16

RAYS-GA 17Howell, Jacob L10 2:17.08

32.45 34.43 35.1235.08

RAYS-GA 15Harsch, Abby G11 2:20.01

31.65 34.70 36.4237.24

RAYS-GA 17Phillips, Miles J12 2:20.80

32.69 35.16 36.0836.87

RAYS-GA 17O'Shaughnessy, Maggie M13 2:20.93

32.38 34.78 36.7537.02

RAYS-GA 13Erickson, Noelle J14 2:22.00

33.36 36.15 35.6536.84

TWS-GA 15Huffstetler, Haley L15 2:22.80

32.80 35.96 36.7937.25

RAYS-GA 13Windham, Sophie L16 2:22.98

33.05 35.78 36.8337.32

DCS-GA 17Newton, Samuel D17 2:23.31

34.27 37.22 36.0135.81

TWS-GA 13Toscano, Isa C18 2:23.55

34.33 36.40 36.2136.61

RAYS-GA 17Franklin, Cameron C19 2:25.80

34.73 36.75 36.4737.85

TWS-GA 15Minhinnett, Finn T20 2:26.61

34.38 36.99 37.5837.66

TWS-GA 15Rice, Kathleen M21 2:26.96

34.70 36.72 37.3038.24

TWS-GA 13McGowan, Porter K22 2:28.54

34.84 37.91 37.1638.63

RAYS-GA 14Horner, Payton M23 2:28.72

35.31 37.07 38.1938.15

TWS-GA 14Goff, Lillie P24 2:28.90

35.63 37.70 37.3738.20

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J25 2:29.01

34.39 37.75 38.4838.39

RAYS-GA 13Sullivan, Ethan P26 2:30.00

36.53 37.77 38.0337.67

TWS-GA 12Hanna, Tyler Z27 2:30.39

35.75 38.42 37.1439.08

TWS-GA 14Motherway, Hunter A28 2:30.56

35.88 37.19 38.6038.89

RAYS-GA 15Kleine, Miles A29 2:33.16

36.21 39.22 38.4639.27

RAYS-GA 15Vaughn, Katie R30 2:34.02

36.66 38.40 39.0239.94

RAYS-GA 16Zampieri, Bella G31 2:34.83

36.43 38.99 39.0740.34

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M32 2:35.19

36.50 38.72 40.5539.42

RAYS-GA 13Reinhart, Zavier R33 2:35.71

36.87 39.02 39.2240.60

TWS-GA 16Lacuzong, Maggie A34 2:36.76

36.55 39.26 40.2840.67

RAYS-GA 16Rasco, Elise N35 2:37.93

36.89 40.33 39.4741.24

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H36 2:40.94

37.76 38.81 42.5941.78

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R37 2:44.75

38.60 42.27 41.0342.85

TWS-GA 11Beardsley, Camryn M38 2:44.86

39.01 42.32 41.2642.27

TWS-GA 11Hughes-Turner, Chaya K39 2:45.23

37.54 42.37 40.7544.57

RAYS-GA 15Motsek, Michael *40 2:45.75

2:45.75 51.78

RAYS-GA 15Brown, Mara J41 2:48.42

38.51 42.51 42.8044.60

DCS-GA 14Bauman, Gray F42 2:48.89

37.99 42.19 43.7644.95

DCS-GA 11Vinton, Ryan H43 2:52.40

41.77 44.64 40.2845.71

TWS-GA 12Wegenhart, Cayden G44 3:02.50

43.76 46.20 44.3848.16
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2025 Rays 32nd Coaches Invite - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Results - Saturday AM
(Mixed 200 Yard Back)

TWS-GA 13Meyer, Zachary E45 3:03.77

1:20.49 43.72 16.4943.07

DCS-GA 12Andrews, Keenan C46 3:29.99

47.46 2:42.53

DCS-GA 11Banes, Greyson A--- DQ

42.57 46.03 45.4547.25

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J--- DQ

49.50 57.69 53.6259.43

 
Mixed 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 17Tucker, Isaiah S1 2:18.61

32.08 35.98 34.9235.63

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P2 2:24.95

32.94 36.33 39.0036.68

RAYS-GA 17Dotson, Talan M3 2:27.19

32.14 37.26 38.7539.04

TWS-GA 17Thornton, Gabriel E4 2:31.88

34.25 39.44 38.4739.72

RAYS-GA 14Horner, Payton M5 2:32.51

35.45 38.04 40.0738.95

RAYS-GA 15Noh, Mike6 2:34.26

35.35 39.45 40.0039.46

TWS-GA 18Ingraffia, Logan J7 2:34.58

34.48 40.20 39.6740.23

RAYS-GA 16Sanford, Nathan C8 2:36.62

35.54 40.56 40.4040.12

DCS-GA 17Torres-Garofalo, Luca G9 2:37.96

35.47 40.88 39.9741.64

RAYS-GA 15Cook, Quinn A10 2:41.20

37.48 39.91 41.3342.48

TWS-GA 14Bullock, AJ S11 2:41.86

37.02 41.36 40.1643.32

RAYS-GA 15Dwyer, Olivia M12 2:42.88

37.13 41.19 42.6141.95

RAYS-GA 18Windham, Mia G13 2:43.74

38.11 41.00 42.3242.31

RAYS-GA 14McKinley, Genna M14 2:44.52

37.75 41.70 42.8042.27

TWS-GA 13Jansick, Andrew J15 2:49.76

38.30 43.26 43.3344.87

DCS-GA 17Smith, Logan T16 2:50.71

38.30 44.01 44.0944.31

RAYS-GA 17Kachelhoffer, Annavay L17 2:50.75

38.92 43.61 43.9244.30

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J18 2:50.96

37.56 43.64 45.0244.74

RAYS-GA 14Pearson, Ty J19 2:51.27

38.63 44.14 44.0844.42

RAYS-GA 15Kehoe, Emma A20 2:51.93

39.39 44.34 44.1044.10

TWS-GA 16Lacuzong, Maggie A21 2:54.29

40.14 44.34 44.3145.50

TWS-GA 14Ward, Roman N22 2:55.00

39.22 44.62 44.5646.60

TWS-GA 11Magouyrk, Hannah C23 2:57.62

40.48 46.05 44.9346.16

TWS-GA 13Thornton, Chris L24 2:57.63

40.59 45.33 45.1346.58

TWS-GA 13Zundel, Camryn E25 2:58.33

40.81 44.97 46.3146.24

TWS-GA 17Willis, Paige T26 3:03.74

41.22 46.03 48.8947.60

TWS-GA 11Chernev, George N27 3:07.43

42.74 48.74 47.2348.72

RAYS-GA 15Tarallo, Elyse M28 3:07.52

42.00 47.29 49.1849.05

RAYS-GA 14Barclay, Eloise A29 3:09.05

42.52 47.60 49.3549.58

TWS-GA 11Lin, Ryan X30 3:09.98

44.28 49.29 47.0849.33

RAYS-GA 15Kaur, Niyamat31 3:10.91

42.09 49.70 48.1650.96

RAYS-GA 14Jones, Austyn H32 3:11.80

43.00 47.82 51.3049.68

TWS-GA 16Kemmitzer, Sky S33 3:11.97

41.86 48.82 51.1150.18

TWS-GA 11Sampieri, Harper E34 3:13.04

44.32 51.57 49.0048.15

RAYS-GA 13Likes, Matthew J35 3:14.16

39.78 47.26 54.8352.29

DCS-GA 11Litschke, Emma R36 3:14.17

44.76 49.23 50.4949.69

RAYS-GA 13Marek, Olivia M37 3:21.45

44.05 51.21 52.3653.83

DCS-GA 13Tucker, Simon T38 3:22.26

45.20 53.88 51.9751.21

TWS-GA 13Danz, Tyler P39 3:28.60

47.36 51.95 54.6154.68

DCS-GA 12Gripshover, Mary Elisabeth40 3:34.61

46.43 55.25 56.2456.69

DCS-GA 13Deloatch, Morgan R41 3:35.68

48.99 55.76 54.2556.68

DCS-GA 12Iheanacho, Ikenna J42 3:47.36

50.64 58.76 58.7759.19

TWS-GA 12Hadjaz, Zahra N--- DQ

47.24 54.15 55.6054.95

RAYS-GA 15Le, Raph A--- DQ

39.30 42.99 44.9544.58

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCS-GA 18Gilmore, Aiden P1 2:03.28

28.00 31.22 32.5631.50

RAYS-GA 15Sultan, Ziyad A2 2:04.04

27.41 30.57 34.1131.95

RAYS-GA 18Huey, Gavin J3 2:04.35

27.60 30.65 32.4433.66

RAYS-GA 17Wyant, Jackson C4 2:04.50

27.73 31.57 33.2831.92

RAYS-GA 17Miles, Cody F5 2:04.54

27.71 32.05 31.5633.22

RAYS-GA 17Widner, James W6 2:04.87

26.62 30.91 33.9133.43

RAYS-GA 17Iglar, Thomas H7 2:06.95

28.29 32.11 33.5632.99

TWS-GA 17Watkins, Jarrett J8 2:07.10

28.32 31.78 33.0233.98

DCS-GA 15Gilmore, Aaron K9 2:15.12

29.54 34.15 35.5635.87

DCS-GA 16Puccio, Nicolas D10 2:16.88

30.21 34.43 36.3835.86

RAYS-GA 14Jollands, Raef D11 2:21.99

28.36 34.54 40.6938.40

RAYS-GA 17Walsh, Kelci M12 2:26.36

32.72 38.20 37.5137.93

TWS-GA 16Rimmer, Mary-Claire H13 2:27.13

32.55 37.93 39.1037.55

TWS-GA 13McMaster, Nick M14 2:28.30

32.86 38.24 38.3138.89

TWS-GA 14Smith, Josh C15 2:29.22

33.44 37.83 37.1840.77

DCS-GA 13Hoffmann-Provens, Allie J16 2:30.33

32.31 37.77 40.5539.70

TWS-GA 11Chernev, George N17 2:31.13

34.09 38.55 38.1940.30

TWS-GA 11Sampieri, Harper E18 2:35.89

33.55 39.96 40.3342.05

TWS-GA 13Magouyrk, John M19 2:39.34

33.94 39.70 44.0841.62

DCS-GA 11Petersen, Owen E20 2:45.31

36.57 42.27 42.3044.17

TWS-GA 12Hanna, Tyler Z21 2:45.63

35.10 43.40 41.9945.14

TWS-GA 12Hatcher, Preston W22 2:50.06

35.14 43.51 46.3645.05

TWS-GA 11Moore, Nathan W23 2:52.41

37.24 43.93 45.6745.57

DCS-GA 13Tucker, Simon T24 3:24.89

42.12 53.36 53.4955.92


